
LOT 237
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

ROBERTS WILL
44 PLANTATION COURT
CHULA, GA 31733

12-2N-27-1460-0237-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

382,258
5,925

127,500
515,683

0
515,683

0
515,683
515,683

0

497,489

2788/1721 5/13/2025 SW U I 12 400,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOVASTAR MORTGAGE FUN

ROBERTS WILL

2717/1287 6/10/2024 CT U I 18 375,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

NOVASTAR MORTGAGE F
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M11079 MECH OTHER 0 02/01/2006

P10485 OTHER 0 12/01/2005

C15744 CO ISSUED 353,465 08/01/2005

E15527 ELEC OTHER 1,900 08/01/2005

R08019 REPAIR/RRF 1,500 08/01/2005

B15744 NEW CONSTR 353,465 08/01/2005

HX Base Yr

85738 BOSTICK WOOD DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,662 119.5488 157.80 420,064 2006 2006 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2304

BAS 2,304 100 2006 2,304 330,850

FGR 473 55 2006 260 37,335

FOP 46 30 2006 14 2,010

FOP 279 30 2006 84 12,062

3,102 2,662 382,258

FOP=[YR=2006] W34 BAS=[YR=2006] W5 N6 W21 S47 FGR=[YR=2006]
S23 E11 N1 E10 N22 W21$ E21 N2 E8 FOP=[YR=2006] S4 E9 N4 W2
N2 W5 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E5 S2 E10 S6 E14 N35  L3 U3 W9  D3 L3  W16
N7  U3 L3 $  R3 D3  S7 E16  R3 U3 E9 D3 R3 N10$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 1,060.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 86 5,925

5,925

1 000135 C RES NATURAL 0 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


